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Description

Dome Cap to Suit 89400 Neck
DM89400

Revision Date Modifications

Synergy Packaging06/03/150

Material

Weight

Scale

Drawn by

* Customer Copy *

Approved by

18±1g

1:1

A.Song

Unit

Controlled Document

mm

ToleranceHeight/Lengh

Diameter

>1

>5

>50

>100

>200

<25

>25

>50

<1 ±0.2

±0.4

±0.8

±1.0

±1.6

±2.0

±0.4

±0.8

±1.2

Tolerance

PP

92.5

1.8

72

22


